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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Sean Greer STR 78 43.427 - -

R 2 Olivia Hammac SS 96 43.476 -0.049 -0.049
3 J.J. Mallrich CAMT 82 44.261 -0.785 -0.834
4 Matt Miller FS 96 44.419 -0.158 -0.992
5 Mason McGavock XB 21 44518 -0.099 -1.091
6  Brian Taylor CAMC 30 44.518 0.000 -1.091
7 Jacob Francka STU 14 44.541 -0.023 -1.114
8 Jake Burton CAMT 56 44.702 -0.161 -1.275
9 Mitchell Coughran STU 114 44.805 -0.103 -1.378

10 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 45.076 -0.271 -1.649
11 Michael Ball STR 178 45.113 -0.037 -1.686
12 John Powell STU 71 45.283 -0.170 -1.856
13 Andriy Sytyashenko XA 76 45.339 -0.056 -1.912
14 John McDonnell SS 98 45413 -0.074 -1.986
15 David Zemon SSC 67 45.583 -0.170 -2.156
16 Jacob Meuth CAMT 41 45.592 -0.009 -2.165
17 Nathan Gaumer DP 44 45.891 -0.299 -2.464
18 David Piel STH 67 46.214 -0.323 -2.787
19 Steven Burkett SS 198 46.240 -0.026 -2.813
20 Jason Proksch HS 1 46.285 -0.045 -2.858
21 Greg Camarda STR 17 46.361 -0.076 -2.934
22 Tyler Lee SSM 25 46.536 -0.175 -3.109
23 Tim Muldoon CAMT 95 46.627 -0.091 -3.200
24 Emily Skoglund ES 196 46.652 -0.025 -3.225
25 David Q. Dunn CAMT 21 46.794 -0.142 -3.367
26 Rich Dao BS 76 46.928 -0.134 -3.501
27 Kevin Minton DS 96 47.014 -0.086 -3.587
28 Mike Dapkus CAMT 44 47.068 -0.054 -3.641
29 Carter Piel STH 57 47.258 -0.190 -3.831
R 30  Kyle Jones XP 23 47.365 -0.107 -3.938
31 Chris Lybarger CAMS 23 47.399 -0.034 -3.972
32 Emilia Wright ES 92 47.612 -0.213 -4.185
33 Matt Higgins STX 33 47.677 -0.065 -4.250
34 Neil Landers STU 22 47.758 -0.081 -4.331
35 Alex Osborn FS 127 47.788 -0.030 -4.361
36  Casey Morgan CAMT 156 47.798 -0.010 -4.371
37 Todd Benne CAMT 77 47.923 -0.125 -4.496
38 Adrian Sweetwood SSC 167 48.108 -0.185 -4.681
39 Rj Paulick CAMT 85 48.128 -0.020 -4.701
40 Will Fox STH 42 48.163 -0.035 -4.736
41 Mark Curry STH 1 48.468 -0.305 -5.041
42 Juan Johnson XA 42 48.495 -0.027 -5.068
43 Adam Taylor STR 32 48.508 -0.013 -5.081
44 Nick Watson CAMT 81 48.530 -0.022 -5.103
45 Tyler Eichelberger XA 4 48.571 -0.041 -5.144
46 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 48.678 -0.107 -5.251
47 Robert Kammerer CAMS 68 48.706 -0.028 -5.279
48 Thomas Cindrich ES 20 48.799 -0.093 -5.372
49 Michael McGinnis BS 21 48.811 -0.012 -5.384
50 Nick White GS 53 48.820 -0.009 -5.393
51 Greg Bouh DS 6 48912 -0.092 -5.485
R 52 Tyler Lewton FS 22 48.952 -0.040 -5.525
53 Frank Ramaesiri STR 61 49.022 -0.070 -5.595
54 Jeffrey Osborn AS 77 49.029 -0.007 -5.602
55 Randy Runyon SMF 77 49.287 -0.258 -5.860
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56 David May STR 99 49.342 -0.055 -5.915
R 57  Jeevan Raj FS 7 49.499 -0.157 -6.072
58 Caine Herzog CAMC 12 49.529 -0.030 -6.102
59 Adam Buffa BS 32 49.532 -0.003 -6.105
60 Erik Hebert FP 47 49.774 -0.242 -6.347
61 Nathan Kowalski DS 28 49.777 -0.003 -6.350
62 Brett Schrum STR 95 50.035 -0.258 -6.608
63 Christopher Buss GS 51 50.155 -0.120 -6.728
R 64 Robert McDaniel SS 11 50.261 -0.106 -6.834
65 Kelly Smith ES 120 50.474 -0.213 -7.047
66  Nick Benne CAMT 177 50.509 -0.035 -7.082
R 67 Kaden Howe DS 13 50.583 -0.074 -7.156
68 Shane Pendleton XB 13 50.639 -0.056 -7.212
69 Emily Meuth CAMT 141 50.668 -0.029 -7.241
R 70 Carlos Hirsch SS 17 50.701 -0.033 -7.274
71 Samantha Whitworth ES 96 50.703 -0.002 -7.276
72 Nick Grant STH 56 50.866 -0.163 -7.439
73 Walter Floretta CAMT 66 50.930 -0.064 -7.503
R 74 Christopher Cabalfin FUN 23 51.317 -0.387 -7.890
75 Connor Sellers FS 27 51.325 -0.008 -7.898
76 Kyle Lober STR 88 51.551 -0.226 -8.124
R 77 Ryan Drafall FP 35 51.584 -0.033 -8.157
R 78 Kyle Groe FUN 24 51.972 -0.388 -8.545
79 Steven Ong FS 46 52.040 -0.068 -8.613
80  Amuzu Dunyo DS 3 52.273 -0.233 -8.846
R 81 Jason Leadbetter CS 129 52.337 -0.064 -8.910
82 Peter Koenig HS 27 52.404 -0.067 -8.977
R 83 Corey Bach FS 143 52.435 -0.031 -9.008
84 Trevor Monninger FUN 63 52.650 -0.215 -9.223
R 85 Nathan Danner FUN 17 53.175 -0.525 -9.748
86 Thomas Watson FUN 14 53.283 -0.108 -9.856
R 87 Ron Leach FS 56 53.359 -0.076 -9.932
88 Shane Cifaldi CAMS 27 53.380 -0.021 -9.953
R 89 Daniel Siress GS 67 53.967 -0.587 -10.540
90 Tim Canada CAMC 4 54.139 -0.172 -10.712
91 Craig Siress CAMT 54 54.456 -0.317 -11.029
R 92 Aaron Wilson HS 48 54.587 -0.131 -11.160
93 Glen Wilson HS 148 55.758 -1.171 -12.331
R 94 Zach Lambros EP 52 55.904 -0.146 -12.477
95 Stanley Lawson CS 68 56.002 -0.098 -12.575
R 96 James Nippert FS 43 56.062 -0.060 -12.635
R 97 Charles Llewellyn FUN 9 56.352 -0.290 -12.925
98 Kevin Drewel CAMC 131 56.953 -0.601 -13.526
R 99 Kathryn Turban STR 117 57.278 -0.325 -13.851
R 100 Damien Horton FS 4 57.523 -0.245 -14.096
R 101 Todd OBoyle GS 76 58.560 -1.037 -15.133
102 Christine Miller CAMC 31 59.278 -0.718 -15.851
R 103 Axel Koym FUN 16 59.580 -0.302 -16.153
104 Ron Timmer AS 1 59.821 -0.241 -16.394
R 105 Brian Uccello CAMT 1 59.850 -0.029 -16.423
R 106 Andy Small ES 02 61.246 -1.396 -17.819
R 107 Brianna Schnardthorst GSL 19 62.321 -1.075 -18.894
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